23.0562.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1390

Page 1, line 8, replace "<u>executive</u> <u>director</u>" with "<u>commissioner</u>"

Page 1, line 10, replace "executive director" with "commissioner"

Page 1, line 11, replace "executive director" with "commissioner"

Page 3, line 13, remove "executive"

Page 3, line 14, replace "director" with "commissioner"

Renumber accordingly